

PREMIUM FEATURES FOR MOTOTRBO ION

IMPROVE YOUR COMMUNICATION EXPERIENCE WITH EMBEDDED FEATURES

Meet the ever-changing needs of your business with the MOTOTRB0 $^{\text{\tiny{M}}}$ Ion smart radio from Motorola Solutions. MOTOTRB0 Ion is the first business-ready communication device with always-on voice and broadband data capabilities. It brings together renowned PTT performance, an open app ecosystem on the Android platform, and access to our unified technology ecosystem – from video security and analytics solutions, to best-in-class network security, to powerful new software and technology services like smart virtual assistants.

Premium features that are normally sold a la carte are now included with the MOTOTRBO Ion. Be confident in the optimal performance of your smart radios and infrastructure, ensuring maximum productivity. These premium features enable you to be safer, improve your audio, work more efficiently, and increase productivity. With access to the premium features offered on the MOTOTRBO platform, you can configure your devices in a way that matches the needs and pain points of you and your team.











	•		,	•
SAFETY & SECURITY	SYSTEMS	CONNECTIVITY	AUDIO	EFFICIENCY & PRODUCTIVITY
Enhanced Privacy	Digital Voting	Bluetooth Audio	SINC+ Noise Cancellation	Enhanced GPS
Transmit Interrupt	Dynamic Mixed Mode	Bluetooth Data	Rx Audio Levelling	
Man Down	IP Repeater Programming	Wi-Fi Enablement		
Transmit Inhibit	All system licenses			
Indoor Location				
Enhancing protection and safety	Boosting system coverage	Enabling communications to MOTOTRBO systems	Improving audio performance	Raising operational visibility and control

Help your organisation run more smoothly with reliable devices offered by Motorola Solutions. For more information, please visit **www.motorolasolutions.com/ion**

Motorola Solutions Ltd. Nova South, 160 Victoria Street, London, SW1E 5LB, United Kingdom.

Availability is subject to individual country law and regulations. All specifications shown are typical unless otherwise stated and are subject to change without notice.

MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. ©2021 Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. (01/21)

